附件2：

省、自治区供热价格汇总表
名称：
	序号
	地级以上城市名称

（含获奖城市）
	居住建筑面积收费

（元/ m2）
	居住建筑热计量收费

	
	
	
	基本热价
（元/ m2）
	计量热价
（元/kwh）

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


填表单位：                  填表人：           填表时间：

